
Students can start
any Monday on
most courses
All fees are 

Minimum age for
adult English
courses is 

Minimum age for
High School
Preparation is 12
years old
Students under 

20 Hours per
Week courses
receive 1 x 30min
break per day
If you are a
complete beginner
(A0 to A1) we
may not have a
class for you

gross per week and
given in
Australian 
Dollars ($)

16 years old

18 years CAAW
(care provision) 
is only issued for
student visa
holders
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* Subject to availability

NOTES

SYDNEY & MELBOURNE
Courses

General English

One-to-One

Timetables 1-4 Weeks 5-12 Weeks 13-23 Weeks 24-35 Weeks

One-to-One with any other course

Exam Preparation, IELTS (B2)

English for Academic Purposes (B2)

High School Preparation
(Melbourne Only) 

Lessons 36+ Weeks

9:00-13:30

9:00-13:30

9:00-13:30

9:00-15.00

20

20

20

25

$375.00

$375.00

$375.00

$410.00

1-4 lessons
$100/hour

$350.00

$350.00

$350.00

$390.00

5-9 lessons
$95/hour

$335.00

$335.00

$335.00

$375.00

10-14 lessons
$90/hour

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$365.00

15+ lessons
$85/hour

$320.00

$320.00

$320.00

$360.00

from $70/hour

BRISBANE, GOLD COAST & CAIRNS
Courses

General English

One-to-One

Timetables 1-4 Weeks 5-12 Weeks 13-23 Weeks 24-35 Weeks

One-to-One with any other course

Lessons

9:00-13:30 20 $350.00

1-4 lessons
$100/hour

$335.00

5-9 lessons
$95/hour

$320.00

10-14 lessons
$90/hour

15+ lessons
$85/hour

from $70/hour

$305.00

36+ Weeks

$300.00

CRICOS Course Codes

English for Academic Purposes

Melbourne Cairns, Brisbane, Gold CoastSydney

049282C

Exam Preparation (IELTS)

General English Program

High School Preparation

025429J

000785F

000768G

048844D

026586K

009526G 024348G

-

-

- -



All prices are in
Australian dollars
for 7 nights'
accommodation
Generally
bookings should
be paid 5 weeks
prior to arrival to
guarantee
availability
Half-board
includes breakfast
and dinner during
the week and
lunch on the
weekends.

Special Diet
supplement -
Applicable on
Vegan, Kosher,
Halal, Gluten
Free or Dairy Free
from $80 per week
All options
include shared
bathrooms and
living areas

Students cannot
use the kitchen.
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NOTES

ACCOMODATION

Fee Name

Accommodation Placement Fee

SYDNEY

BRISBANE

Amount

MELBOURNE

GOLD COAST

Homestay - Single Room, Half Board

Under 18 Homestay single room full board

Additional nights / homestay

Airport Transfer

$350.00

$360.00 per week

$380.00 per week

$70.00

$185 one-way

Fee Name

Accommodation Placement Fee

Amount

Homestay - Single Room, Half Board

Under 18 Homestay single room full board

Additional nights / homestay

Airport Transfer

$350.00

$375.00 per week

$70.00

$180 one-way

$375.00 per week

Fee Name

Accommodation Placement Fee

Amount

Homestay - Single Room, Half Board

Under 18 Homestay single room full board

Additional nights / homestay

Airport Transfer

$350.00

$325.00 per week

$375.00 per week

$70.00

$175 from Gold
Coast one-way
$225 from Brisbane
one-way

Homestay - Double Room, Half Board $285.00 per week

Fee Name

Accommodation Placement Fee

Amount

Homestay - Single Room, Half Board

Under 18 Homestay single room full board

Additional nights / homestay

Airport Transfer

$350.00

$325.00 per week

$345.00 per week

$70.00

$160 one-way

Homestay - Double Room, Half Board $325.00 per week

Homestay - Double Room, Half Board $285.00 per week

Homestay - Double Room, Half Board $345.00 per week



Under 18 Homestay Single Room, Full-board

$295.00 per week
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There is a $50
Christmas surcharge
Please refer to our
website
www.ohcenglish.com

Terms and Conditions

NOTES

Fee Name

Accommodation Placement Fee

CAIRNS

ADDITIONAL FEES AUSTRALIA

Amount

Homestay - Single Room, Half Board

$300.00

$325.00 per week

Homestay - Double Room, Half Board

$330.00 per week

$70.00

Free

Fee Name

Enrolment Fee - Student Visa

Price

Enrolment Fee - Tourist / Working Holiday Visa

Materials fee 1-10 Weeks

Materials fee 11-20 Weeks

Materials fee 21-30 Weeks

Materials fee 31+ Weeks

Under 18 Care Provision Arrangement Fee

Under 18 Care Provision Weekly Fee

Overseas Student Health Cover (Please check before booking)

$250.00

$100.00

$90.00

$170.00

$210.00

$250.00

$280.00

$65 per week

From $60 per month

WWW.OHCENGLISH.COM

Please note that in 2023, the schools will be closed on the following days: 
Melbourne and Sydney campuses are closed 1 week 
through Christmas: 26/12/2023 to 30/12/2023.
Gold Coast, Brisbane and Cairns are closed 2 weeks 
through Christmas and New Year: 19/12/2023 to 30/12/2023.
2 January New Year's Day (all)
26 January Australia Day (all)
13 March Labour Day (Melbourne)
7 April Good Friday (all)
10 April Easter Monday (all)
25 April Anzac Day (all)
1 May Labour Day QLD (Gold Coast, Brisbane, Cairns)
12 June King's Birthday (Melbourne, Sydney)
14 July Cairns Show (Cairns)
16 August Brisbane Show (Brisbane)
1 September Gold Coast Show (Gold Coast)
29 September Grand Final (Melbourne)
2 October King's Birthday QLD (Gold Coast, Brisbane, Cairns)
2 October Labour Day (Sydney)
7 November Melbourne Cup (Melbourne)
25 December Christmas Day (all)

Additional nights / homestay

Homestay Airport Transfer

Holmes Colleges Sydney 
Pty Ltd CRICOS 
Provider 00040C

Holmes Colleges Queensland
Pty Ltd CRICOS 
Provider 01647G

Holmes Commercial Colleges
(Melbourne) Ltd CRICOS
Provider 00067C

ALL APPLICATIONS SHOULD BE SENT TO: PARTNERS@HOLMESEDUCATION.GROUP


